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Shesl!

SW WERKZ PTE LTD

BLOCK 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #03-65/67/68 SYNERGY @ KB Singapore 417800

HP: 92712214 TEL: (65) 63844844 FAX: ( 65 ) 63834944

SPRAYWERKS ENGINEERING PTE LTD 20" March 2019

25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 54 T NP 170705 T

# 03-65/67/68 SYNERGY @KB w
Singapore 417800 g hs

Accident date: 18" MARCH 2018
Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SLR3808E TOYOTA BlEH’I‘l 15A

sin aty Items Ulprice Amount
1 2  Front head lamp ane ld $981.00 8 o e
2 1 _ant_ _I_:umpnr 4 ) =
3 2 Front bumper side br bra::m i~ o §12100 0 $242.00
4 10  Front bumper cl clips §650 $66:00 -
5 2  Front bumper fog lamp D pors $285.00 $570.00 -

6 1 Front bumper rein relnfnrt:umqnt i o $634.99 -

7 1 front t bumper grille & s - $285.00

8 1 front bumper lower gamilh <« o $385.10

9 1 me Hri"' — '_-'-;t_n'_- ;.- B - e SSIT.‘!II -
10 10 Frontgrilleclips - - $6.00 20
11 1 RearBootLld _ovhec e $1,150.00 —
12 2 Rear Boot Lid Hinges .7 - s187.70 37540~
13 1 Rear boot lid emble logo ' . $74.10
14 1 RearBoot Lid Inner Lock — <~ = N $349.10 —
15 1 Rear boot lid Ir inner rubber 4 - T s216.10
16 1 Rear Boot Lid center mouldijm P e ) e $213.20

17 2 Rear Boot Lid center mnuldtn_g_sldu nlipl e $8.50 $17.00 ~
18 1 Rear BootLid Number Plate .. e ~ $50.00 ~
19 2  Rear Boot Lid Number Plate Lamp | re.- $13610 - §270207
20 1 Rear Boot Lid Inner ner Trim board /<7 4 o $680.00
21 2 bootlid lamp Tt e $38520 $770.40
22 1 Rear boot lid wﬂ@cmn_g_{l ML~ - $188.20
23 2 Reartalllamp [ ! - $640.10 $1,280.20 ©
24 4 Reartaillampeclips - "~ ~ $8.50  §34.00
25 2 Flur tlll lamp panel o pns $320.00 $640.00
26 1 RearBumper oci-—o —— ——y $825.00
27 2 Rear Bumper side reflector . (o $88.00  $17680 °©
28 2 Rear Bumper Side Bracket $55.60 i T o$111.20
29 1 Rear Bumper reverse s sensor =" o $350:00 ~ "
30 2 Rear Bumper Bracket """ 7 e $68.40 $136.80 .

1

rage 395



Sheet?

k3| B Rear bumper clij . MM _ B $650 §6200 -0
32 1 rear bumper cover r: - . $358.00 — -
33 1 Rear End Panel outer .. Atg, _  §680.10 .
34 1 Rear End Panel inner ; - B ~ $380.10 -
3 1 Rear End Panel Top G2 Gamlfuh Se b4 == $268.20 ~
36 1 Rearsparetirelock T ssd0”
37 1 Rear floor panel top cover S ~ $380.00
38 1 Rear floor panel sealant - Anad - $120.00 ©
~ _ _Subtotal :- $16,288.59
LOé
g Coap IO
§ii 1

labour charges .
To Check Wiring System $60.00 = O
Tuff Kote $150:00 £
To Remove & refix cushion SM 60
To Remove & refix rear exhaust $0.00 -
To Remove & refix rear windscreen $120.00 o
Gum $50.00 ,_/
To Remove & refix reverse Sensor J ﬂp,m/ 52
Panel beating 31,490:1( &)
Spray painting $1 __J 1,

LXK Auto Consultants hence notify Subtotal :- 100

the F ren of the | ;

gl Total:- $19,718.59

e i | total 632707

Achnowleoged by Repas . / S rj‘ i -Jlg— /

Date D%‘ﬁ(‘}?

Page 396



Print Received Message

This mall is associsted with :

*SLR3BOBE (MCT1903047E)
Rt
SPRAYWERKS ENGINEERING PTE LTD
Mar 18 2018 5:00PM

Sw Warkz Pte Lid

From India International Insurance Ple Ltd (HQ) (IN_SG), sant on 17/04/2019 00:28 AM,
To LEKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (5%$0.00) - SLR3B08E - Claim Handler: Sundari Magarajan

|Approved:0.00:Agreed to do direct settlement. Please revert with !.!E-ur quantum advice
|




Asher Sna SLHKhutu]

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuUtD)
Sent: Wednesday, 24 April 2019 2:19 PM
To: chan pick yuen
Subject: Accident Invelving SLR 3808E & SHA 7973X on 18/03/2019
‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVEASTO COSTS

Your Ref: SLR 3808E
Our Ref: CCB/|1119005287/Aea3

Dear Sir/Madam,
Accident Involving SLR 3808E B SHA 7973X on 18/03/2019
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear [ under BOLA
(subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mall Is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repalir to your
client’s vehicle

The final repair cost 15 subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the
days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor,

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negatiate
settlemeant.

Thank You

Beatt Regaords

Asher Sng | Coie Handie

LEE Aulo Comulants Ple Lid

phone: 4841-6051 | emol: pinenngSkeouto com | fox 6741-2108
Bl 51, Payao Ubl indusinal Park, Ubl Avenis | #02-25 | S[408733)
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8252019

Claim Audit

= AUDIT TRAIL

Wo. On Audit Ramarks oy
- [A] HOW
e ; - 201811
zv_n;r MY e Claimant's Name: -> SPRAYWERKS ENGINEERING PTE LTD. Claimant's 1D: -> i
1611 3 KWAN |
7 27 Mar2019 o veh Model Changed (204482) TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 G CVT (A) A
16:158 - : KWAN
27 Mar 2019 Reg No: SLRIBOBE. Acct Date: 2019/03/18. Claim Type: TP, Insurer: India Internation [A] HOW
3 1818 Cim Created ol Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Lnsurer: Greal American Insurance Company (HQ). Wer  ME]
‘ kshop: Sw Werkz Pte Ltd (HQ) KWAN
[A] HOW |
4 i:::‘;" 2019,y co Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): MEl '
|
[A] HOW
5 ﬂ:’f;' 2019 .45 Mext Rpt Changed  Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Dus Date:2019/04/05 u:lwfn!u
[A] HOW
6 271023019 pgy Mandate Set Approved:0,00,Reinsp:Adj decides. MEL
(A] HOW
7 TENETAN Label Added (30653):Direct Settiement. ME
: KWAN
[A] HOW
8 5o 0e 2% adj Adjuster Assigned  [None] -> ADRIAN LING MET
g KWAN
o 16 Apr 2019 sy o [A] Asher
e Adj Mandate Request  CurReq:0.00:PODS: LIABILITY: 100% REMARK: B:28 IVEH CC OID LAST sng fong
| ; N 2 (1
17 Apr 2019 Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/04/05. Mandate Remarks: Agreed to do direct sett|
10 09:28 Adj Naxt Rpt Changed ement. Please revert with your quantum advice NSm‘ndirri
agarajan
R T (1
i1 :;AE:' 2019 Adj Mandate Set :pprw:d.ﬂ,ﬂu.lgmdtumdmmt,ﬁtﬂmmwﬂhwmamumm Sundari
: Nagarajan
Juiﬂne
12 28302019y, py triated LEE
i KHANG
MIN
JDE:«I]NE
12 110077 cam ot Moditied Insured Name: -> -, Insired 10: -> =, LEE
: KHANG
MIN
[A] .
14 f:i‘;"‘ 019 cim DU Modified 1P) Rig. Date: -> . LEE
i KHANG
MIN
[A] .
15 ::iu?n 2019 o Details Notified LEE
' KHANG
MIN
.
16 1102 cim ot Modified 1P) Reg, Date: - . LEE
: KHANG
MIN
[A] CHEW|
17 155127 cim ot Modified 1P) Reg. Date: > 2017/08/14. HSTAO
) TONG
25 Aug 2019 Cur.Req:6400.,00:PODS Liability: 100% Quantum: (a)COR: $5,400.00 + (B)LOR{10da [A] CHEW
" e Adj Mandate Request  ys x $100,00): $1,000,00= Total: $6,400,00 Vehicle Model: Toyota Sienta (1486cc) 8 HSIAO
| . recommendation repalr days + 1Sunday + 2PRS = 10days For your approval please.  TONG |
Date From 4| »] pate To 4| »| Audit Type | None v] o]
ACTIVITY — = — = |
rHu record

hitps-!/singapore merimen.com/claimafindex.cfmMusebor=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhisioryScaseid=B064288axtid=299004 ACFID=5803131. .



Marimen e-Claims

arsr0e
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History
Bl Rl No Bill Date Arc Type Act Name E‘I‘rlr:-'“:: Pt g Zpl 2 Ampunt
LEK Auto LEK Auto
2187134 wff':"f?mg Motor Consultants Pre | Consultants Pte |  SLR380BE SHA7973X 1177
; Ltd Ltd (HQ)

hittps:/isingapore. mermen com/claimsiindex.cfmTfusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseachion=dsp_viewhistoryAcaseid=8064 2B&emd=2000044CFID=5803131..

22



A312018 Marimen a-Claims

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with ;

*SLR3IBOBE (MCT19030476)
[SHA7973X)
P
SPRAYWERKS ENGINEERING PTE LTD
Mar 18 2018 5:00PM

-l
Sw Werkz Pte Lid

From India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (Ill_SG). sent on 26/08/2019 14:29 PM.

To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (S$6400.00) - SLR3B0D8E - Claim Handler: Sundari Nagarajan

Approved:;6400,00:Request TP WS Lo issue Tax invoice for Repairs in [1I's favour

hitps-//singapore.marimen comclaims/index.cim Musebox=SVCmailSfussaction=dsp_Prnl&CFID=58356924ACF TOKEN=12628c24b3a44645-FETTO. . 1"



Hsiao Tnm SLI(HAuth

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 31 August 2019 12:36 PM

To: ‘than pick yuen'

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: SLR 3808E & SHA7973X DOA 18.03.219 //LKK REF: CC6/11119005287/Apa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at $6,400.00(all-in).
Please confirm acceptance.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resalving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party s not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settiement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-1197 | email: chewht@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Bik 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | ${408933)

From: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 22 May 2019 9:59 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: SLR 3808E & SHA7973X DOA 18.03.219

Dear Sir / mdm ,
Your refer : SHA7973X ( INDIA INSURANCE )
Enclosed is our GIA report , invoice , rental & LOA .

Please advise your OIC .
As request following :

1. RC $ 5400 ( AS AGREED )



Hsiao Tnﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com=

Sent: Sunday, 1 September 2019 943 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: SLR 3BOSE & SHAT973X DOA 18.03.219 //LKK REF: CC6/11119005287 /Apa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Accept offer . DV please . Thanks

Regards,
Chris Chan Pick Yuen

x] == Virus-free. www.ava com



 Ketioe Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 22 May 2019 10:32 AM

To: chan pick yuen; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: SLR 380B8E & SHATI73X DOA 18.03.219 *** LKK REF; CCE/11119005287/Aea3
Attachments: SAS2572021.pdf; LOA INVOICE pdf; RENTAL AGREEMENT jpeg; RENTAL BILL jpeg
Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Completed

Dear Sir / mdm ,

Your refer : SHA7973X ( INDIA INSURANCE )
Enclosed is our GIA report , invoice , rental & LOA .
Please advise your OIC .

As request following :

1. RC $ 5400 ( AS AGREED )
2. Lossofrental $1100(3$ 110 x 10 days - 8 days recommend + 1 day waiting PRS + 1 day weekend

(@ 100% ( 3 cars chain collision )
TOTAL $ 6500/-.

Please let us have your offer & reply soon . Thanks

Regards,
Chris Chan Pick Yuen

SW WERKZ PTE LTD
HP: 92712214

From: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, March 27, 2019 10:37 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: REQUEST FOR TP GIA REPORT - SLR 3808E

Dear Mei Kwan ,

Enclosed is GIA report & estimate .
Please print estimate to Mr Adrian & advise OIC above case . Thanks



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

AW WERKSZ IMTE LT

Wioitk 25 KAKI BLUKIT ROAD A
Hi-arvh o8 SYNERGY o KB

Smgapore A1 T8I0

oar Sir.

Aceident on

§ — - |" -
'LI/;[I"“;‘ | LXvhr §
ol ¢ I | "I_ Ly |

Imvalving Vehiele Nos - L 314 L

Al e T"'R 3 [(‘»'-'-"IH. 94 _'”.‘1 g S T .
] 1

I We the regisiered owner driver of vehicle registration no; . LI'\‘ b E I
Hnve myodved m the above acedem

W herehy authorize Mis SW WERKZ PTE LTD (6 cotmenc rograies ol e sakd vehiele forthwdih

W agren o assign e wiode proceods of iyour comprahionsive o paens <l o vou snd our

ey — W0 T O T CRTEATT I OCRET O Thie above
it Al i apphicabrde sy o solietors aball scoept this as my oo smevscsbie suthority 10 pay

i ot ss deemied compensatied direct 1o you after deduciion o teir costs on a Soligitor and
client busis

I'We undenake w co-operate Tilly wilh vou and our sodiciiors 1o ensore ut Clain o successful.

W o authorize you wowgn all dischurge vouchersndemnniy Torms and 4l necessary papers in
redibinn with the above claim m myour absence

Vour kind co-operation i this matier will be much appreciated
| ik,

Yours iy

Crwner's Signniure
oy stnp 0 appiicabie

e _IﬁM E W e ‘{E’
NRIC Noz_ST }Ul-“*“'{_';f;
| B 1"": m}:ﬁ "(\



InDiIA INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURARCE PTE LID '

5
& ERMA L Bk BIRTOETH ] LS , B N 2 T
. . I‘H‘ Cheii i ::::I. !E‘lr::l‘| LR |:ﬂ!;| :ﬁ:E:I;IT W Pagiabimyg | Sangapesre 48711
IN!U RANCE (ffice (AE)OI4TEI00  Emwil  amurelinoonsg
:_"_:::_f‘f_:‘: Faa  [KRIAZIE4ITA Wehilte warwll comsg .
EXPRESS SETTLEMEN
v (b) Any.Pe
RISCHARGE VOUCHER | _E‘IMmEI:This ]
- AR - s = .
HEDiract Ssitiament (PODO :rqﬁd irs this Discharge Ve '_-L'Ll M
India Ref: TP/ MCT18030478

Claimant Ref : SLR3B0BE

Weil, SWWERKZ PTE LTD (“the workshop™) hareby confirm that wall have resched an agreement
with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insuranca Ple Lid LKK Auts Consultsnts Ple Lid {name
of Surveyor) with respect to the amount ciaimed for 5§ __ 540000 jrepair cost), S§___1,00000 (loss of
mewrenlal), 5% =  (sesrch fes) vehicle no 5L RISQHEE that was damaged pursuant lo the accident which cccurred
on 18032018 (date) at __PIE TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT (location) invalving vehicle no. SHATSTIX (insured
vahicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on _21/03/2019  (date) at ‘the workshop®

Wi/l confirm that we/l arelam authorized Dy the owner _ SPRAYWERKS ENGINEERING PTE LTD {“the thira party
claimant”) of vehicle no. SLA3B0SE to make the claim as sel oul in the above paragraph and we/l have full authorily to satiie

the maller on highar bahall In 8 manner thal we/| deam fil Wae/l enclose herain the letter of authonty given by “the third
party claimant”

We/l further canfirm that we/| will Iindemnify India |ntemational insurance Pte Lid for all damages, loss andior expansa that
they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party claimant” afer the above said agreement lodpes 2
fuither clalm against Ihe foime: for-sny loss and expenses suffered-pertaining to cost of repairs anaof rental andlor loss
of use pursuant o the damage to SLRIBOBE (vehicle no.) as a resull of the accident.

Weil confirm thal the agreement reached above is In full and final seftlement of all claims of the third party claimant

pursdant 1o the accident and that further this sefiement is reached on a without prejudice and withou! admission of liability
basis

This agreemant is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any
dispute ansing out of the same

We/l suthorize youto paythetotalamounto?Ss 6,400.00 © SW WERKZ PTE LTD .

1
Dated this ... dayof ... \ﬂ' s I‘ﬂ
CLAIMANT: [« @gﬁ WITNESS: .
Signature Signature L P

Signed by "the workshop™ THEND, Signed by appointed Surveyor
Name: W (_}lll‘_" Ql‘{ﬁ' Name: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
NRIC: : ‘S:{:]'ﬂ'tﬂ.ll-bﬁ NRIC: 189607198R
Address . Address: 51 Ubi Avenue 1

#01-25 Paya Ubi Ind, Park S(408933)

Nationality: Nationalty;
Oceupation = — Oecupation




2007

SW WERKZ PTE L1D

BLOCK 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #03-65/67/68 SYNERGY (@ KB Singapore 417800
HIP: 92712214 TEL: (65) 63844844  FAX: ( 65 ) 63834944

INVOICE

India International Insurance Date: 22™ MAY 19

64 Cecil St
Singapore 045711

Accident date:18" MARCH 2019
Final Bill For Vehicle No: SLR38B0BE TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5

Descriptions AMOUNT

*.ump Sum repan cost 25 recommended by $5,400.00

LKIK AUTC CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Surveyor : Mr Adrian Ling

Total]  £5,400.00

S/DLRS: FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED ONLY

Page 414
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DIRECT CREDIT AUTHORISATION FORM

: w1l :
This form is to be completed by the Supplier of Indin Totermliona) Insurance rﬁ’aymmt will be credited directly
{Wame of Paving Organtsation)
into the Supplicr’s bank account stated below through Interbank Giro. The Supplier has to complete Part 1 of the form,
obtain  his  banker's  certification in  Pat 1l and retum the duly completed form to
Trdia Tatyratiom! Jagurence ME WD
{Name of Paying Organisation)

Part I (To Be Completed By Supplier)

(A) To: Tedia Tnlermtiom! Tnsurence mi 00

Name of Paying Crganisation)

Supplier’s Particulars:

S G Y %N
Name D Qu WERe YT SN (W
Address 25 kwe 3uiar 2D H Hol {]ﬂgg.'_iéf_fi.?nﬂ

i

Telephone Number: __ SH§4¢2 6 Fax Number: 3547444
Nameof Bank  :: _ OC%C Name of Branch:

Account Number To Be Credited: 015 53U £ |

I/'We hereby authorise Tajin Tulerned,ons] Tagorarce "?nbgkdil payments due to me/us to the above account.
(Name of Paying Organisation)

This authorisation shall continue to be in force until I/'we have expressly revoked it by notice in writing
delivered to you. You may in your absolute discretion terminate this arrangement by written notice delivered to

my/our address last known to you.
In the event of a change of bank account, l/'we shall inform you in writing 2 weeks in advance before the
change.
(B)To: QEBC
(Name of Supplier s Bank)
I'We hereby consent to the Bank’s disclosure of customer information relating to me/us as requested for in this
document.
b > \

e 3 |qfzoi

Signatures and Company's stamp As In Bank Account Date

Part Il (To Be Completed By Supplier’s Bank)

To:lndia TwkimaTion] Fngurence P18 LTR
{Name af Paying Organisation)

Without responsibility on the part of the Bank or the signing officer, we confirm that the signature/other
particulars agree with that in our files. The account number to be presented in the Interbank Giro format is as
follows:

Bank Branch Account Number

FNEERROANEGERAONONEETINN

/{*@;ﬁ

Name & Signature of Authonised Bank Officer Date




Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Direct Settiement

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
Case | Notfied Est Submittes | Ad] Assigried Ad) Rt Ad) Gubmitted | Ins Auth'ad Status
|73 107 2013 ﬂ;';" e $35.400.00 | 5$5,400.00 Pundiug for-Ruriey
Bt ey . B Ad) Rt _l Eait Estimaies | Wiew Pat 2 Case J

Main

Reference

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS | [Created by adjuster]
Insured: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, 1D: 1993038718
o i |SPRAYWERKS ENGINEERING PTE LTD, Co. Reg. Mo. 201811714F
Vihicle Reg. Ti8/o372019 17:00 - 59
No.: SLR3BOBE Date of LoSS: | 136 Months and 4 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥r)]
Claim Tyse: TP / MCT19030476 houeICOVEr | MCoMO01S
Vahicla Reg.
No. SHATBTIX fl‘:’:" ""‘j 2016-FOZ181T5-BHW
{lasyred): :
Excess:
Bepairer | Sw Werkz Pha Ltd (M) BLK 25 KAK] BUKIT ROAD 4, #00-67/68 SYNERGY © KAK] BUKIT, 417800 Kakj Bukit - Tel:
;";.'ﬂ:“ India International Insurance Pe Ltd (HG) - Tel: 83476100 .. |Handled by Sundarl Nagarajan - 6347 6071)
ﬂ':::“ Great Eastern General Tnsurance Limited {HGQ) - Tol: +65 348 2888
Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pta Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... |Handled by ADRIAN LING] ... [Final Rpt due D5/04/2019]
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View Al | Compose Case Mail |
« 111_SG (26/08/2013): Alert - Ad) Mandate Approved (S$6400,00) - SLR3BOBE - Claim Handier: Sundari Nag. .
o 1SC [17/04/2019): Alart - Adj Mandate Approved (S$0.00) - SLRISOBE - Claim Handiar: Sundari Nagara...

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™

Dua Date Priority Type Task Group Subject Handlar
Na reaults

View Al | Search Tasas | Create New Task | _Compiete |
Assigned By  Completed On  Crested On  Done?

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=... 25/10/2019



Menmen ¢-Claims

Claim Documents

*SLAIBOBE (MCT19030476)
[SHAT973X]

T
SPRAYWERKS ENGINEERING PTE LTD
Mar 18 2019 5:00PM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Page 1 of 3

Sw Werkz Pte Ltd

Uplosd Documants |  Upioss shotos | _ Composs Mew Letsr | View [View in Browser| =]
Video [Loeroage 11| @ |
Mo | Finalied On India International Insurance Pie Lid (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 |13/09/1% 18:04 | Video - Accident-IV Loag MPd

Photos/ Images o
hio | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultamts Pre Ltd (HG) Thumbnail | Print
1 |08/05/19 1123 | Genaral View 0| edws | A
7 |0E/08/1911:23 | Genaral View 0| wearc | &
31 |DB/D5/1911:23 | General View 0| owaws | A
4 |08/05/1911:33 | General View 0| icadrs | A
5 |08/05/1911:23 | General View 0 | losdws | &
6 |08/05/1911:23 | Genersl View 0 lsaws | B
7 |08/05/19 11:23 | General View @ | adies | B
B |D8/0%/19 11:23 | General View Leoa PG | B
o |0A/0S/1911:33 | Genersl View 0| tcodrs | A
10 [D8/05/19 11:21 | General View 0| odirs | &
11 |0&/05/19 11:23 General View 0 | lcedirc | K
12 |DB/DS/19 11:23 | General View 0| adws |
11 [DR/0S/1911:23 | General View | e | B
14 |OWO5/1911:33 | General View 0| wadirc | F
15 |OR/OS/1911:23 | General View 0| betivc | A
16 |DB/O5/1911:23 | Genersl View 0| wars | A
17 |0B/DS/1911:23 | General View 0| weaws | M
18 |DR/OS/19 11:23 General View ) | voad G E
19 (0805191127 | Ganaral View 0O | e |
0 |0B/DS/1911:23 | General View 0| lauws | B
71 |0Bj05/1911:23 | Genersl View O | wedws | B
21 |0B/0S/1511:23 | General View 0| waws | &
23 |0A/0S/1911:23 | Genaral View 0| wadwrc | A
24 |0B/0S/1911:23 | Ganeral View 0| eaws | A
2% |0B/05/1911:23 | General View O | wwsavc | A
26 |oB/0S/19 11:23 Ganaral View 0| wdirc | &
27 |o&foss19 11:23 Ganaral View | eedirc | A
28 |08/0%/19 1127 | General View 0| tcadirc | A
2% |08/05/1911:23 | General View O oswc | A
0 |08/05/1911:23 | General View 0| icadirc | M
31 |08/05719 11:23 Goneral View 0| adirc | A
32 |08/05/19 11:23 | General View 0 | osd PG
33 |08/05/19 11:27 | Genersl View 0 icedirs |
34 |08/05/1911:23 | General View E Load 10 | BA
35 |o8/05/1% 11:23 | Genaral View 0| lcedirc | BA
36 |08/05/1911:23 | Genersl View 0| s | &
37 |[0B/05/1% 11:23 General View 0| waars |
I8 |0B/05/1511:23 | General View 0| wawows |
39 |0B/0S/19 11:23 | General View 0| loadis | @
40 [08/05/1911:23 | General View 0 | Load G

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuscaction=dsp... 25/10/2019



Menmen e-Claims

Video ipepage V1 @
Ne | Finafized On India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HG) Thumbnail | Print

@ |
41 |DB/O5/1911:23 | General View _g Lead s | B
47 |D0j05/1911:23 | General View 0| waars | A
41 |08/05/19 11:23 | General View 0O | waaws | A
44 |08/05/19 11:23 | Genaral View 0| weaws | H
45 |DE/D5/19 11127 | General View 0 ladwc | M
a6 |DR/OS/19 11:73 | General View 0! lesdirg | 4
47 |08/D5/1911:23 | General View D | tesawc |
48 |DB/0S/1911:23 | Ganaral View 0| tmdwrs | H
49 |0MD%/1911:23 | Genersl View 0 | Loed o 'g_
50 |o0/o8/1911:23 | Genersl View © | tnadec | A
51 [08/0%/1911:23 | Genersl View 0| waaws | A
52 |0B/DS/1911:23 | General View 0! aws | 4
53 |0B/05/1911:23 | Genersl View 0| wars | B
Sa |0B/0S/1011:23 | General View )| weerwc | BA
55 |QR/DS/1911:21 | General View 0| adiec | WA
56 |DB/0S/1914:23 | Relnspection Photo 0! adws | A
57 |08/05/1911:23 | Reinspection Photo Q| eews | A
58 |D8/05/1911:23 | Reinspection Photo 0| waws | A
5% |DA/OS/19 11:23 Rainspection Photo 0| oaws | A
60 |08/05/19 11:23 | Relnapection Phote 0| aavs | A
61 |08/05/1911:23 | Relnspection Photo 0! oaws | B |
62 |08/05/19 11:23 Ruinspection Photo 0 e | A
63 |D8/05/1911:23 | Relnspection Photo @ | wacws | A
64 |08/05/19 11:23 Reinspection Phole 0| toadirs | B4
65 |08/D5/1911:23 | Relnspection Phote 0 | loadies | B
66 |08/05/1911:23 | Relnspection Photo O | icedies | B4
67 |08/05/1911:23 | Reinspection Photo 0| edies | A
68 |D8/05/1911:23 | Reinspection Photo QO wrs | B
6% |D8/05/19 11:21 | Reinspection Phots 0| tcadips | &
10 |08M05/10 11:21 | Reinspection Phote 0 | lcadies | B
71 |os/05/19 11:23 Reinspection Photo 0| oaaws | A
71 |0ar0s/19 11:23 Reinspection Photo D | cadiec M
73 |D8/05/19 11:23 Reinspection Phota ﬁ tead G | B
74 |08/05/1911:23 | Reinspection Photo Q| codws 2
75 |0A/D5/19 11:23 Reinspection Phots Load 1PG E
76 |08/05/19 11:23 Relnspection Photo )| edirs | BA
77 |08/05/1911:27 | Reinspection Photo 0| Lesdirc | &4
78 |DB/O5/1911:21 | Reinspection Photo @ | coars | B4
79 |DB/0S/1811:23 | Reinspection Photo 0| tooaes | B8
B0 |OA/O5/19 11:73 | Reinspection Photo )| toadirs | A
B1 |08/05/19 11:23 | Relnspection Photo g Load 06 | BA
87 |DB/05/1911:23 | Reinspection Photo 0 | s | ¥
B3 |DB/0S/1911:23 | Reinspection Photo © | woaws | HA
B4 |DA/ODG/1811:23 | Reinspection Photo Q| wedips | A
B5 [DA/05/10 11:27 | Relnspection Phots 0| loodws | &
BE |08/05/19 11:23 | Relnspection Photo 0| adwc | A
87 |068/05/19 11:33 | Reinspection Photo ) | Loed PG g"_'
BE |DB/DS/19 11:23 Reinspection Photo 0 | teadrs | B
89 |DA/05/19 11:23 | Reinspaction Photo O | weaws | B
80 |DA/DS/19 11:23 Ralnspection Phote 0| loadtr: |
31 |DB/05/19 1123 Relnspection Photo 0| weawc | A
57 |OR/TS/19 11:23 Reinspection Photo 0| ades | A
51 |08/05/191123 | Reinspection Photo 0| aanws |
54 |0E/D0S/1911:21 | Relnspection Photo 0| weaws | &
o5 |0R/OS/1911:31 | Relnspection Photo 0| badvc | A

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp... 25/10/2019
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Page3of 3

Video | 1 &
Mo |Finalized On India International Insurance Pta Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print|
96 |OR/05/19 11:23  |Relnspection Photo C A ]
o7 |0A/0SM15 11533 | Reinspection Phato 0| wearvs | B
58 |0B/DS/19 11:23 Reinspection Phato _g load oG | B
99 |0B/05/1911:21 | Reinspection Photo 0| waors |
100 |0R/05/19 11:21 | Relnspection Photo 0| s |
101 |OB/DS/19 11:23 | Reinspection Phote 0| bedirs | A
102 |0B/05/19 11:23 | Reinspection Phato 0| wawc | A
107 |0B/05/18 11:23 | Reinspection Photo @ | wadwc | A
104 |08/05/18 11:23 | Relnspection Photo 0| waarc | H |
105 |08/05/19 11:21 | Reinspection Phots D | iced IPG g_
106 [08/05/15 11:23 | Reinspection Phato 0 losdwc | B
107 |08/05/19 11:23 | Reinspection Photo @ | Lood 66 &
108 |08/05/1% 11:23 | Reinspection Phato 0 weaws | B
108 |06/07/19 09:02 | Photo After Spray )| wadws | &
110 |06/07/18 09:02 | Photo After Spray D | Loadirc |
111 |06/07/19 05:0 | Photo After Spray 0| tadirc | B
112 |06/07/1905:02 | Photo After Spray 0| tadirs |
113 | DE/DT/1S 09:02 Photo After Spray n Load PG E
114 [DE/D7/19 09:02 | Photo After Spray 0| waws | &
115 [0B/07/1005:02 | Photo After Spray D | iladiec | 4
116 | 06/07/19 09:02 | Photo After Spray 0| wakc | @A
%]
Print

Documantation E&Q

No | Relabel/Rearder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbmnall

I |27/03/1916:27 | TP ESTIMATE €@ | icedvor

2 |27/03/19 16:27 | TP GIA REPORT ) | loadroF

3 |24/D6/19 11:54 | RENTAL RECEIPT Load POF

4 24/06/10 11:54 LoD g Load POF

5 25/10/19 DB:44 WORKSHOP INVOICE n Load POF

6 | 25/10/10 08:44 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load FOF

7 |25/10/1908:44 | DISCHARGE VOUCHER § Losd POF

8 | I5/10/1908:44 | GIROFORM Load POF

No_ | Finalised Dn Indla International Insurance Pre Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
t | 28/03/1909:02 | Singapore Accident Statement @ | Losd FOF

Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST Reset | Save | pumt |

There are na document checklists configured.

Our Checklist Remarks - LEKK Auto Consultants Fis Ltd (HG)

Show Remarks To: D Handiing Insurer
bintE: BEMERES 8P 0TS urier wOu e il b Giber paped

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp... 25/10/2019



Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd coreg ne 1sssorieen)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-BB05 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignmenis@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CCS&/IIT8005287/APA302

Date: 251102018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: India Intemational Insurance Ple Lid  Paolicy No: MCOMDD15
Claimant "
Vehicle No : SLR3808E Insured Vehicle No : SHATS73X
Date of Loss: 18/0372019 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: MCT168030476
IPTI DENTIF F I
Reg No- SLR3BOBE
Make & Model TOYOTA SIENTA, 1.5 G CVT (A) Engine No: HIDDEN
Reqg. Date 14/087/2017 (Man. Year. 2016) Chassis No! NSP1T07057227
Colour: Silver Odometer: 25898 km
Engine Capacity. 1496 cc
Market Valua/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S§): Market Value/New Car Price
ITl F Ad
General Condition: Steering (Serviceabls): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification No Pre-accident Condition
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 185/60 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 185/60 R15
Front Left Side: Bridgesione 6 mm Rear Left Side: Bridgestone 6 mm
Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone & mm
The above values represent [he remaining fyre reads depih
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %]
Farts 16,288.58 485217 11.436.42 7021
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 3.430.00 1.970.00 1.460,00 42 57
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S§) 19,718.59 6,822.17 12,896.42 65.40
Approved Total (Overridden) (S§) 5,400.00
Nett Amount (S$) 19,718.59 5,400.00 14,318.59 72.61
+ Car Rental (10.0 x $5100.00/day) (5%5) 1.000.00
Nett Liability (S$) 6,400.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 21/0372019
Date Inspected: 21/03/2019 Inspected Al Sw Werkz Pte Lid (HQ)
BLK 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4, #03-
G67/68 SYNERGY @ KAK| BUKIT
Singapore 417800
Estimated Period of Repair: 8.0 days
Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: CHEW HSIAD TONG

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 25/10/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This repart represents our findings af the fime and place of inspeciion staled herein, Such inspoction has been camied aif to the best of our
wmmmmmmmwwmnnmumwwm

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 25/10/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4
REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 24 Jun 2019)

Parts: M1-MPV TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 G CVT (A) (Catalogue:Mernmen Singapore 1.0}

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitied, no pnnt-code for SLR3B0EE)

Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the las! estimate page

_Furlh-r Info: ltemsivalues nol in reference catalogue are prefixed with an aﬁtudﬁk_‘_.

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Parliculars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *FRONT HEAD LAMP N/S Cracked 1,962.00F *081.00FL
2 1 *FRONT BUMPER Cracked 1.37T.00F *679.00FL
3 2 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET MNecessary 242 00F *242 DO FL
4 10 *FRONT BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 65.00F *30.00 FL
5 2 *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP Notl Necessary 5T0.00F ~FL
& 1 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Mol Necessary 534 99F “.FL
T 1 *FRONT BUMPER GRILLE Mol Necessary 285.00F =~FL
8 1 *FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH Mot Mecessary 385.10F " FL
g 1 ‘FRONT GRILLE Cracked 327 10F *“327.10FL
10 10 ‘FRONT GRILLE CLIPS Mecessary 60.00F *20.00FL
1M1 1 *REAR BOOT LID Dented 1,150.00F *1,150.00FL
12 2 *REAR BOOT LID HINGES Nal Mecessary 375.40F “FL
13 1 *REAR BOOT LID EMBLE LOGO Necessary 74.10F “74.10FL
14 1 *REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK Damaged 349.10F  *34010FL
16 1 *REAR BOOT LID INNER RUBBER Cut 276.10F “276.10FL
16 1 *REAR BOOT LID CENTER MOULDING Not Necessary 213.20F “FL
i7 2 *REAR BOOT LID CENTER MOULDING SIDE CLIPS Mol Mecessary 17.00F - FL
18 1 *REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE Mol Necessary 50.00F ~FL
18 2 *REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE LAMP Not Necessary 270.20F “FL
20 1 *REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM BOARD Mot Necessary 630.00F “FL
21 2 *BOOT LID LAMP Not Necessary T70.40F “FL
22 1 *REAR BOOT LID WINDSCREEN SEAL Mol Necessary 188.20F “FL
23 2 *REAR TAIL LAMP Mot Necessary 1,28020F ~FL
24 4 *REAR TAIL LAMP CLIPS Mol Necessary 34.00F ~FL
25 2 *REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL Not Necessary 640.00F “.FL
26 1 *REAR BUMPER Deformed 825.00F *825.00FL
P | *REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR N/S Cracked 176.00F *88.00FL
28 2 *REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET Necessary 111.20F *111.20FL
28 1 *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Damaged 350.00FS *20000FS
a 2 "REAR BUMPER BRACKET Not Necessary 136.80F “FL
31 8 *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 52 00F *30.00FL
a2 o1 ‘REAR BUMPER TOP COVER Deformed a58.00F “{B2.00FL
33 1 *REAR END PANEL OUTER Denled 5B0.10F *580.10FL
34 1 *REAR EMD PAMNEL INNER Repair 3B0.10F *FL
33 1 ‘REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH Deformed 258 20F *258 20FL
B 1 ‘REAR SPARE TIRE LOCK Mot Necessary 3B5.10F *FL
37 1 *REAR FLDOR PANEL TOP COVER Mot Necessary 380.00F *~FL
/s 1 *REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT Mot Necessary 120.00F *.FL
FeFranchise part S=SpcNefl. L=ListiemDisc
Sub Total (S§) 16,288.59  6,402.90
- List ltem Discount on L Items 0.00/25.00% (5§) 0.00 1,550.73
Total Parts (S$) 16,288.59 485217
[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. ]
hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm Musebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 25/10/2019



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
There are no new miscallanocous tems selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

Neo Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour llems
1 TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM Mew 60.00 30,00
2 TUFF KOTE Mew 150.00 B80.00
3 TO REMOVE & REFIX CUSHION New 150.00 60.00
4 TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST (NPA) New 0.00 0.00
5 TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN MNew 120.00 120.00
6§ GUM New 50,00 50.00
7 TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR MNew 100.00 50.00
B PANEL BEATING MNew 1,400.00 £00.00
9 SPRAY PAINTING MNew 1.400.00 BOO.0O
Gross Labour Cost (S5) 3,430,00 1,970.00
Report was unsubmitied during this print-out. |

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https:ffsingnpnrc.mertmcn‘cﬁmfclnimsfindex‘:fm'.’fuschuvhﬂkadjustm& fuseaction=... 25/10/2019



